
Boundary Menu
Members Non 

Members

Scrambled Eggs on Turkish (V) 12.90 14.90

Ham and Cheese Omelette 
Served with toast

12.90 14.90

Bacon and Eggs with Grilled Tomato 
and Toast
Eggs poached, scrambled or fried

15.90 17.90

Toasted Bacon and Egg Roll
w/ tasty cheese, hash browns & BBQ sauce

12.90 14.90

Smashed Avocado (V)
w/ crusty bread, avocado, feta & poached eggs
without egg

17.90

13.90

19.90

15.90

Eggs Benedict
Served on Turkish bread

Avocado, spinach & hollandaise (V)
Bacon, spinach & hollandaise

15.90
17.90 

 17.90
19.90 

Sides (with main meals only)

Bacon / Hash browns (3) / Poached eggs (2)
Grilled tomato
Avocado

5.50
3.50
5.00

6.00
4.00
5.50

BREAKFAST (GF available) 9AM - 11AM

11AM - LATE

Hamburger and Chips 		
w/ lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cheese & BBQ sauce 
Add another patty

15.50

5.00

 17.50 

5.00

Crumbed Fish Burger and Chips		
w/ lettuce, tomato & tartare sauce

16.50  18.50 

Chicken and Bacon Burger 
and Chips	
w/ sweet chilli chicken, lettuce, cheese, tomato, 
bacon & a ranch dressing

16.50  18.50 

Harrup Park Steak Sandwich 
and Chips 	
w/ tender eye fillet, cheese, caramelised onion, 
lettuce & tomato

18.90  21.90 

BLAT and Chips 				  
Grilled bacon rashers, lettuce, avocado, tomato & aioli

15.90 17.50

Roast Chicken or Beef and Gravy Roll
Served w/ chips

15.50 17.50

BURGERS (GF available)

Members Non 
Members

LUNCH TO LATE 11AM - LATE

Bruschetta on Turkish (V)
w/ spinach, tomatoes, caramelised onion & feta, 
topped with a balsamic glaze

12.50 14.50

Captain’s Catch	 	 	 	
Tempura battered fish, crumbed prawns, squid 
rings, seafood bites, chips & seafood sauce

19.50 21.50

Curried Prawns	 	 	
Creamy curry sauce, scented jasmine rice & shal-
lots 

19.50 21.50

Chicken Kiev
Filled with garlic butter, served with chips & salad

18.90 20.90

Fish and Chips	 	 	 	
Crumbed flathead fillets, chips, garden salad, 
lemon & tartare

17.50 19.50

House-made Soup
w/ toasted garlic bread

12.50 14.50

Spaghetti Bolognese
w/ toasted garlic bread

14.50 16.50

Chargrilled Chicken Wrap 14.50 16.50

Queensland Avocado Garden Salad 13.90 15.90 
w/ Salt and Pepper Calamari (DF)
w/ Double Crunch Spicy Prawns (DF)
w/ Chargrilled Chicken (GF) (DF)

17.90
18.90
16.90

20.90 
21.90
19.90

SALADS (GF)(DF) 11AM - LATE

Beef
Chicken
Vegetarian

17.90
17.90
15.90

19.90 
19.90
17.90

All served with melted cheese, smashed avocado, 
sour cream & shallots

NACHOS (GF) 11AM - LATE

Hawaiian 			 
Ham, pineapple, mozzarella cheese & Napoli 
sauce

15.50  17.90 

Vegetarian Deluxe (V) 			 
Feta cheese, capsicum, onion, olives, spinach
& Napoli sauce

15.50  17.90 

BBQ Meat Lovers 		
Bacon, ham, pepperoni, chicken, salami & BBQ sauce

16.50  18.50 

Satay Chicken
Chicken, red onion, capsicum & peanut sauce

15.90  18.50 

PIZZA 11AM - LATE

Freshly made or Toasted Sandwich 
Ham, chicken, or roast beef with cheese & tomato

8.50 10.50

Toasted Turkish Melts
Roast chicken, cheese & avocado 11.50 13.50
Shaved ham, pineapple, tomato & cheese 11.50  13.50 
Roast beef, tomato , cheddar, Spanish onion 
& garlic aioli

12.50  14.50 

Prawn, avocado, cheese & seafood sauce 13.50  15.50 
Avocado, caramelised onion, spinach & 
cheese (V)

11.50  13.50 

ALL DAY DINING (GF available)

Salad Wrap
w/ ham, chicken or roast beef

10.50 12.50

Add to a Sandwich or Wrap
Avocado / Bacon / Salad
Cheese

3.00
1.00

3.50
2.00

Garlic Bread (V) 6.50 7.50
Add bacon & cheese
Add cheese

4.00
2.00

4.50
2.50

Chips Bowl (GF) 8.00 9.50

Chips Side (GF) 4.50 6.00

Wedges (V) 9.90 11.90

Loaded Wedges 
w/ cheese & bacon

15.50 17.50

Onion Rings (V)
w/ roast garlic aioli

7.90 9.90



Takeaway $0.50 Surcharge

Flat White, Chai Latte, 
Cappucino, Latte
CUP 4.60 5.10
MUG 5.60 6.10

Short Black, Long Black

CUP 3.50 4.00
MUG 4.50 5.00

Hot Chocolate or Mocha
CUP 4.50 5.00
MUG 5.50 6.00

Takeaway Coffees
Medium 5.70 6.10
Large 6.70 7.10

Flavoured Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chai

1.00

Extra Coffee Shot 1.00

Iced Coffee, Chocolate, Mocha 6.50 7.00

Affogato 8.50
w/ Frangelico 12.90

COFFEE

MILKSHAKE
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, 
Caramel, Banana

6.50 7.00

THICKSHAKE
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, 
Caramel, Banana

8.50 9.00

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Peppermint, Green, Chamomile
CUP 4.00 4.50
MUG 5.00 6.00
POT 6.00 6.50

TEA
Members Non 

Members Members Non 
Members

PATISSERIE
Our patisserie section has a fresh selection of pastries, cakes, and desserts made 
in house by our Pastry Chef. Please see counter display for today’s specials.

Assorted Cakes and Tarts
Served with cream

6.50  7.50 

Side of Ice Cream 2.00  2.50 

Ice Cream Waffle Cone 3.00  3.50 

Ice Cream Sundae 6.50  7.50 

Ultimate Ice Cream Sundae 16.50  17.50 


