## Boundary Menu

			•			
	Members	Non Members		Me	embers	Non Members
BREAKFAST (GF available)	9AM	-11AM	LUNCH TO	LATE	11AM	- LATE
Scrambled Eggs on Turkish (V)	12.90	14.90	Bruschetta on Tu	ırkish (V) 1	2.50	14.50
Ham and Cheese Omelette Served with toast	12.90	14.90		, caramelised onion & feta,	_,,,	
Bacon and Eggs with Grilled Tomato and Toast Eggs poached, scrambled or fried	15.90	17.90	<b>Captain's Catch</b> Tempura battered fish rings, seafood bites, c	n, crumbed prawns, squid	9.50	21.50
Toasted Bacon and Egg Roll w/ tasty cheese, hash browns & BBQ sauce	12.90	14.90	<b>Curried Prawns</b> Creamy curry sauce, s lots	1 cented jasmine rice & shal-	9.50	21.50
Smashed Avocado (V)  w/ crusty bread, avocado, feta & poached eggs  without egg	17.90 13.90	19.90 15.90	<b>Chicken Kiev</b> Filled with garlic butte	<b>1</b> er, served with chips & salad	8.90	20.90
Eggs Benedict Served on Turkish bread			Fish and Chips Crumbed flathead fille lemon & tartare	1 ets, chips, garden salad,	7.50	19.50
Avocado, spinach & hollandaise (V) Bacon, spinach & hollandaise	15.90 17.90	17.90 19.90	House-made Sow w/ toasted garlic brea		2.50	14.50
Sides (with main meals only)			Spaghetti Bolog	nese 1	4.50	16.50
Bacon / Hash browns (3) / Poached eggs (2) Grilled tomato Avocado	5.50 3.50 5.00	6.00 4.00 5.50	w/ toasted garlic brea <b>Chargrilled Chic</b>	d	4.50	16.50
Wocado	3.00	3.30	BURGERS	(GF available)	11AM	- LATE
ALL DAY DINING (GF available	le)		Hamburger and	Chips 1	5.50	17.50
oasted Turkish Melts				troot, cheese & BBQ sauce	5.00	5.00
Roast chicken, cheese & avocado	11.50	13.50	Crumbed Fish Bu	rger and Chips 1	6.50	18.50
haved ham, pineapple, tomato & cheese	11.50	13.50	w/ lettuce, tomato & t		c 50	10.50
loast beef, tomato , cheddar, Spanish onion a garlic aioli	12.50	14.50	Chicken and Baco and Chips w/ sweet chilli chicken bacon & a ranch dressi	, lettuce, cheese, tomato,	6.50	18.50
Prawn, avocado, cheese & seafood sauce	13.50	15.50	Harrup Park Stea	3	8.90	21.90
vocado, caramelised onion, spinach & heese (V)	11.50	13.50	<b>and Chips</b> w/ tender eye fillet, ch	eese, caramelised onion,	0.50	21.50
reshly made or Toasted Sandwich lam, chicken, or roast beef with cheese & tomato	8.50	10.50	lettuce & tomato <b>BLAT and Chips</b>		5.90	17.50
<b>Salad Wrap</b> v/ ham, chicken or roast beef	10.50	12.50	Roast Chicken o	uce, avocado, tomato & aioli Beef and Gravy Roll 1	5.50	17.50
Add to a Sandwich or Wrap			Served w/ chips			
Avocado / Bacon / Salad Cheese	3.00 1.00	3.50 2.00	SALADS (6	F)(DF)	11AM	- LATE
Garlic Bread (V)	6.50	7.50	Queensland Avo	cado Garden Salad 1	3.90	15.90
add bacon & cheese	4.00	4.50	w/ Salt and Pepper C w/ Double Crunch S <sub>l</sub>		7.90	20.9
add cheese	2.00	2.50	w/ Double Crunch S w/ Chargrilled Chick	•	8.90 6.90	21.90 19.90
Chips Bowl (GF)	8.00	9.50	•			1
Chips Side (GF)	4.50	6.00	PIZZA		11AM	- I ATE
Vedges (V)	9.90	11.90	1144			A. A.
<b>.oaded Wedges</b> v/ cheese & bacon	15.50	17.50	<b>Hawaiian</b> Ham, pineapple, moz sauce	zarella cheese & Napoli	5.50	17.90
<b>Onion Rings (V)</b> v/ roast garlic aioli	7.90	9.90		xe (V) n, onion, olives, spinach	5.50	17.90
			& Napoli sauce		<b>SEC.</b>	10.
VACHOS (GF)	11AM	1 - LATE	BBQ Meat Lover Bacon, ham, pepperoni,	s chicken, salami & BBQ sauce	6.50	18.50
Beef Chicken Vegetarian	17.90 17.90 15.90	19.90 19.90 17.90	Satay Chicken Chicken, red onion, caps		5.90	18.50

All served with melted cheese, smashed avocado, sour cream & shallots

PATISSERIE Our patisserie section has a fresh selection of pastries, cakes, and desserts made in house by our Pastry Chef. Please see counter display for today's specials.							
<b>Assorted Cakes and Tarts</b> Served with cream	6.50	7.50					
Side of Ice Cream	2.00	2.50					
Ice Cream Waffle Cone	3.00	3.50					
Ice Cream Sundae	6.50	7.50					
Ultimate Ice Cream Sundae	16.50	17.50					
COFFEE							

Non Members

Members

	Members	Non
TEA		Members
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Chamomile		
CUP	4.00	4.50
MUG	5.00	6.00
POT	6.00	6.50
MILKSHAKE		
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana	6.50	7.00
THICKSHAKE		

8.50

9.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana

Flat White, Chai Latte, Cappucino, Latte		
CUP	4.60	5.10
MUG	5.60	6.10
Short Black, Long Black		
CUP	3.50	4.00
MUG	4.50	5.00
Hot Chocolate or Mocha		
CUP	4.50	5.00
MUG	5.50	6.00
Flavoured Shots Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chai	1.00	
Extra Coffee Shot	1.00	
Iced Coffee, Chocolate, Mocha	6.50	7.00
Takeaway Coffees		
Medium	5.70	6.10
Large	6.70	7.10
Affogato	8.50	
w/ Frangelico	12.90	

